
CARTERET AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
All meetings are held at the Carteret Airport Authority Administration building located at 
180 Airport Road, Beaufort, North Carolina. The meetings begin at 6:00 pm unless 
otherwise noted. 

 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 27 
 

Thursday, February 24 
 

Thursday, March 24 
 

Thursday, April 21 
 

Thursday, May 26 
 

Thursday, June 23 
 

Thursday, July 28 
 

Thursday, August 25 
 

Thursday, September 22 
 

Thursday, October 27 

November - No Meeting 

Thursday, December 1 


